

---

## **Materiale si aparate electrice**

I.D.: 68630708

---

Data publicarii	28.04.22	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 657,14 RON - 657,14 RON

---

Descriere: 1. Tub termocontractibil 25,4-12,7 2x9.24=18.48; 2. Tub termocontractibil 19,5-9,5 2x5.46=10.92; 3. Tub termocontractibil 9,5-4,8 2x2.10=4.20; 4. Intr.aut. PL6-C40/3N 1x76.50=76.50; 5. Doza PT 300x220 1x110.92=110.92; 6. Tablou metalic 400x300 1x180.70=180.70; 7. Tablou metalic 300x250 1x115.96=115.96; 8. Cap prelungitor 6P 2x48.73=97.46; 9. Priza 2 module 2x13.44=26.88; 10. Doza PT 2 module 2x7.56=15.12.

---